Public

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
4.9%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
3.2%

Milliers Structure

579 100.0%

Femme

Homme

100.0%

4.0%

399 69.0%
180 31.0%

4.0%
2.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

31.0%
24.0%
29.0%
8.0%
6.0%

11.0%
8.0%
6.0%
2.0%
1.0%

164 28.0% 5.0%
125 21.0% 3.0%
232 40.0% 3.0%
51 8.0% 1.0%
7 1.0% 0.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

6.0%
1.0%
32.0%
38.0%
6.0%
1.0%
8.0%
4.0%

3.0%
7.0%
6.0%
8.0%
7.0%
4.0%
3.0%
1.0%

98 16.0% 2.0%
155 26.0% 4.0%
104 18.0% 5.0%

12 2.0% 2.0%

42 7.0% 2.0%
164 28.0% 2.0%

2 0.0% 1.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

2016-2017
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
1742 100.0% 3.3% 403 100.0% 1.6% 1339
1339 76.0% 4.0% - B B 1339
403 23.0% 1.0% 403 100.0% 1.0% -
475 27.0% 6.0% 60 15.0% 1.0% 415
432 24.0% 5.0% 105 26.0% 2.0% 327
564 32.0% 4.0% 171 42.0% 2.0% 393
164 9.0% 1.0% 44 11.0% 1.0% 119
106 6.0% 0.0% 22 5.0% 0.0% 85
115 6.0% 2.0% 31 7.0% 1.0% 84
19 1.0% 3.0% 4 1.0% 1.0% 15
488 28.0% 4.0% 51 12.0% 1.0% 437
581 33.0% 6.0% 70 17.0% 3.0% 511
205 11.0% 3.0% 113 28.0% 2.0% 93
43 2.0% 2.0% 25 6.0% 2.0% 19
203 11.0% 2.0% 87 21.0% 2.0% 115
88 5.0% 0.0% 22 5.0% 0.0% 66
531 30.0% 3.0% 129 32.0% 1.0% 402
204 11.0% 2.0% 47 11.0% 1.0% 157
306 17.0% 3.0% 86 21.0% 2.0% 220
379 21.0% 4.0% 81 20.0% 1.0% 298
321 18.0% 2.0% 59 14.0% 1.0% 262
2016-2017

30.0%
11.0%
16.0%
22.0%
19.0%

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
6.0%
4.0%

169 29.0% 3.0%
54 9.0% 2.0%
90 15.0% 3.0%

167 28.0% 4.0%
99 17.0% 3.0%
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